
SR 1409 FROM HOLLOMAN AVE.(SR 1416) TO MALIBU DR.

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC

AHOSKIE,  NC

RPC CONTRACTING INC BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

KITTY HAWK,  NC ROCKY MOUNT,  NC

AUG 27, 2015 07:34 AM HERTFORD 2:00PM 1 /  2 001

3601.3.11 AUG 26 2015 DA00255

TIP NO 0.470 MIER-2971

FED AID NO 000S-424

CONCRETE SIDEWALK & CURB RAMPS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 6000.00 8000.00  15000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 33000.00 23100.00  23425.00GRADING

0003 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 50.00 2500.00 60.00 3000.00 68.00  3400.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0004 1693000000-E 654  10 TON 180.00 1800.00 500.00 5000.00 500.00  5000.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0005 2549000000-E 846  175 LF  17.79 3113.25 50.00 8750.00 42.00  7350.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0006 2591000000-E 848  1,400 SY  29.65 41510.00 35.00 49000.00 39.50  55300.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0007 2605000000-N 848  11 EA  850.00 9350.00 1750.00 19250.00 950.00  10450.00CONCRETE CURB RAMP

0008 2612000000-E 848  35 SY  48.00 1680.00 75.00 2625.00 59.00  2065.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0009 2830000000-N 858  2 EA  550.00 1100.00 400.00 800.00 500.00  1000.00ADJ MANHOLES

0010 2845000000-N 858  2 EA  450.00 900.00 175.00 350.00 350.00  700.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0011 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 15000.00 9420.00  13125.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0012 4710000000-E 1205  100 LF  25.00 2500.00 22.00 2200.00 50.00  5000.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0013 6000000000-E 1605  50 LF  5.00 250.00 10.00 500.00 4.70  235.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0014 6036000000-E 1631  50 SY  12.00 600.00 4.50 225.00 4.50  225.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0015 6071012000-E SP   20 LF  15.00 300.00 10.00 200.00 10.00  200.00COIR FIBER WATTLE

0016 6084000000-E 1660 0.25 ACR 4000.00 1000.00 8000.00 2000.00 8000.00  2000.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0017 7648000000-N 1746  4 EA  100.00 400.00 50.00 200.00 335.00  1340.00RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN

 

    TOTAL 121003.25 TOTAL 134620.00 TOTAL  145815.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 121003.25 SUB-TOTAL 134620.00 SUB-TOTAL  145815.00ROADWAY ITEMS



SR 1409 FROM HOLLOMAN AVE.(SR 1416) TO MALIBU DR.

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.

GREENVILLE,  NC

JDH CONTRACTING INC

  

AUG 27, 2015 07:34 AM HERTFORD 2:00PM 2 /  2 001

3601.3.11 AUG 26 2015 DA00255

TIP NO 0.470 MIER-2971

FED AID NO 000S-424

CONCRETE SIDEWALK & CURB RAMPS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 10750.00 5094.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 29100.00 3550.00  GRADING

0003 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 105.00 5250.00 45.20 2260.00  INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0004 1693000000-E 654  10 TON 485.00 4850.00 785.00 7850.00  ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0005 2549000000-E 846  175 LF  28.75 5031.25 45.00 7875.00  2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0006 2591000000-E 848  1,400 SY  38.50 53900.00 74.00 103600.00  4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0007 2605000000-N 848  11 EA  950.00 10450.00 400.00 4400.00  CONCRETE CURB RAMP

0008 2612000000-E 848  35 SY  67.50 2362.50 162.00 5670.00  6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0009 2830000000-N 858  2 EA  750.00 1500.00 1000.00 2000.00  ADJ MANHOLES

0010 2845000000-N 858  2 EA  375.00 750.00 350.00 700.00  ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0011 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 10710.00 2500.00  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0012 4710000000-E 1205  100 LF  63.30 6330.00 62.00 6200.00  24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0013 6000000000-E 1605  50 LF  9.50 475.00 12.00 600.00  TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0014 6036000000-E 1631  50 SY  35.00 1750.00 25.00 1250.00  MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0015 6071012000-E SP   20 LF  27.50 550.00 35.50 710.00  COIR FIBER WATTLE

0016 6084000000-E 1660 0.25 ACR 15000.00 3750.00 5000.00 1250.00  SEEDING AND MULCHING

0017 7648000000-N 1746  4 EA  250.00 1000.00 350.00 1400.00  RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN

 

    TOTAL 148508.75 TOTAL 156909.00  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 148508.75 SUB-TOTAL 156909.00  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  121003.25   ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC

     2  134620.00   RPC CONTRACTING INC

     3  145815.00   BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

     4  148508.75   CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.

     5  156909.00   JDH CONTRACTING INC




